1
New Product
Miniature Power Relays
MY(S)
MY(S) Versatile plug-in Relay
• Reduces wiring work by 60% when combined with the
PYF-PU Push-In Plus Socket
(according to actual OMRON measurements).
• 10 A (DPDT) and 5 A (4PDT)
• Gold-clad contacts (MY4(S))
• Test button (lockable)
• Wide portfolio includes hermetically sealed and
latching types
• 2.6 mm wide pins offer higher conductivity and less
temperature increase
Model Number Structure
* In case of AC coil type relay, please select them from "Type 1" of Coil Polality.
Coil Polarity
(DC case) *
Type Contact form      Plug-In socket/solder terminals Flange mounting
With LED indicator With LED Indicator
and Lockable test
button
Without LED
Indicator
Type 1 Standard model DPDT MY2N(S) MY2IN(S) MY2(S) MY2F
DPDT (Bifurcated) MY2ZN --- --- ---
4PDT MY4N(S) MY4IN(S) MY4(S) MY4F
4PDT (Bifurcated) MY4ZN(S) MY4ZIN(S) MY4Z(S) MY4ZF
With Built-in diode
(DC only)
DPDT MY2N-D2(S) MY2IN-D2(S) --- ---
DPDT (Bifurcated) MY2ZN-D2 --- --- ---
4PDT MY4N-D2(S) MY4IN-D2(S) --- ---
4PDT (Bifurcated) MY4ZN-D2(S) MY4ZIN-D2(S) --- ---
With Built-in CR
(AC only)
DPDT MY2N-CR(S) MY2IN-CR(S) --- ---
4PDT MY4N-CR(S) MY4IN-CR(S) --- ---
4PDT (Bifurcated) MY4ZN-CR(S) MY4ZIN-CR(S) --- ---
High reliability contacts 4PDT
(Crossbar
Bifurcated)
--- --- MY4Z-CBG ---
Plastic Sealed 4PDT MYQ4N --- --- ---
4PDT (Bifurcated) --- --- MYQ4Z ---
Lactching (coil latching) DPDT --- --- MY2K-US ---
Hermetic 4PDT --- --- MY4H ---
4PDT (Bifurcated) --- --- MY4ZH ---
Type 2 Standard model DPDT MY2N1(S) MY2IN1(S) --- ---
4PDT MY4N1(S) MY4IN1(S) --- ---
4PDT (Bifurcated) MY4ZN1(S) MY4ZIN1(S) --- ---
With Built-in diode
(DC only)
DPDT MY2N1-D2(S) MY2IN1-D2(S) --- ---
4PDT MY4N1-D2(S) MY4IN1-D2(S) --- ---
4PDT (Bifurcated) MY4ZN1-D2(S) MY4ZIN1-D2(S) --- ---
Refer to Connection Socket and Mounting Bracket Selection Table on page 25 in Options for information on the
possible combinations of Models with Plug-in Terminals and Sockets.